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7..0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Clyde McCoy Presents _9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.32 Light Orchestras
410. O Devotional Service
40.20 Morning Star: Ida Haendel
(violin)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
. Op.m. Music of Scotland
feyn
15 "Malaya Revisited," by H.
.30 A Bright Half Hour
. o Classical Hour
The Wasps Overture

Vaughan Williams
Soiree de VienneSchubert-Liszt
Spanish Dances, Nos, 1 in G
d 3 in Dan Granados

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Destiny Bay"
4.16 Waltz Time
4.30 Kookaburra Stories
4.45 Dance Music5.15 Mantovani Presents
6. 0 "Random Harvest’’
6.13 Music from the Films
6.30 LONDON NEW
7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
Be "The Famous Match"
na

7.30 Evening Programme
Tenor and Baritone
45 "The Masqueraders"8. 0 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"
8.30 The Humphrey BishopShow
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nation Activities
9.30 Classical MusioJascha Heifetz (violin), Eman-
uel Feuermann (’cello), with
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Double Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 102 Brahms

10. 0 EzioSug (bass)a Dea GiordaniLoveliness
|

"FalconieriFar from My Love I LanguishSarti
Love Lends to BattleBuononoiniPhilharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York
Francesca da Rimini

Tchaikovski10.30 Close down

CANZ/a\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

> 0,7.08.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 4 Opening of Sale of Cen-
tennial Stamps9.15. Composer of the Week:
Debussy 2

9,30 Broadcast to Schools,10.0 "Stories of South West-
land: Lost in the Mountains,"
by Elsie K, Morton
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady41.0 Broadcast to Schools
12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
~

Re Local Weather Conditions
Frederick Bayco at theTheatre Organ }

2.15 From the Haydn Wood
Song Book
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Leo-
pold Stokowski
3.15 . "Backstage of Life"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURThirty-two Variations in CMinor
Eleven Viennese Dances

Beethoven
Quartet in C, Op. 76, No. 3
("Emperor") Haydn

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night

SSSN A
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local. Announcements
7.15 "Cosmopolitans Among the
Plants," by Professor ArnoldWall
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEPHYLLIS TURNER (mezzo-con-tralto),
DOROTHY WALLACE (’cello),OLIVE CAMPBELL (piano)Our Prayer Aarons
Night, Gentle Shepherd

Torrens
A Song of Sleep SomersetTrees Rasbach
Tony the Turtle Austin
(From the Studio)

7.45 Brains Trust: Nigel Bal-
chin, A. B. Campbell, WalterElliott, J. F. Horrobin, Georre
Woodcock, and Question-masterLionel Hale
(BBC Production)8.15 ROSEL SIMENAUER (sop-rano)
Welcome Vision Strauss
The Quiet of the WoodsIf I Could Only Fly Reger(A Studio Recital)8.28 Desert Island Discs: Ritchie
Hanna
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "The Wallis Are Down,"humane ways of treating mental
patients
(BBC Production)10.0 Accent on Melody: Moreserious composers11.0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down

ZINZO) BUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Songtime with FrancesLangford |
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6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform; Famous
Artists ;

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8. 0 Music for Romance
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 Serenade
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 "Joan of Are"
9.16 Waltz Time
9.30 Emergency Broadcasts toSchools
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Hollywood Holiday
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Emergency Broadcasts to
Schools
412. OQ Lunch Music
1.0 p.m. Emergency Broadcaststo Schools2.0 "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour
Brahms (4th of series)
Quartet in A, Op. 26, for
Piano and Stringsae in A Flat, Op. \76,
ose nace in B Fiat, Op. 76,

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Our Pets
5. 0 English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and. Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS

SD
7. 0
7.30
7.44
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.20
9.30

10. 0
10.30

After Dinner Music
Sporting Life
Variety Roundup
Contrasts
"ITMA"
Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations Activities
"Double Bedlam’’
(Final Episode)
Modern Music
Close’ down

Monday, February 23LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB 8 cary m.
6. 0 a.m. Wake Up!
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9.0 (Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Feature Hour, including
Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Family Doctor
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Luncheon Programme
41.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
3. 0 Songs of Paris
3.30 Judy Garland4.0 Mantovani
5. 0 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 dust for You
6.30 Kidnapped
» This is My Story
7.16 Biuey and (first
broadcast)
Case for Cleveland
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Rhythmic Interlude
Radio Editor
Radio Playhouse
Latest Recorded Music
0 Telephone Quiz
10.30 Music of the Moment
41. 0 Variety Band Box8sear Must Have itsZOO

wmow
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The Legend of Kathie Warren,
a story of pioneer days in Aus-
tralia, is broadcast by the four
ZB Stations at 10.30 a.m. every
Monday, Wednesday and Fri-
day. This radio story has
aroused great interest in New
Zealand and Australia.

(2ZB seen
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Rightwith 2ZB’s Breakfast Session
7. 0 Trio Time with Milt Herth
8. 0 Parade of Song Hits
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Singers of Yesterday
9.45 Roving Fancies by the NewLight Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Commercial Artist
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating Session
The Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
Oe a Mirthful MealtimeMusio
1,30 Anne of Green Gables:Chronicles of Avonlea
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World3.0 Denny Dennis4.0 Lea Pillti (soprano)
4.45 For the Younger Children
5. 0 Windjammer: The _ Jolly
Roger
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Popular Music
6.30 Answer Please7.Q #£°'This is My Story
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:— Coat and Hat, by Jamese

.

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Strauss Polkas8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Songs by Jo Stafford10. 0 Fiying 55
10.15 Tenor Time
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Gene Krupa and his Orchestra
411. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 Picturesque Scenes12. 0 Close down

SZB ine ae.
a.m. Break o’ Day Music
Emphasis on Optimism
Breakfast Club
Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)

9.30 Overtures in Miniature
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Fortunate Outcast
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating session
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s World: Joan
3. 0 Harold Williams and BBC
Male Chorus
3.15 Accent on Strings: Alex
Beregowsky and Laurie Kennedy
3.30 Cyril Fletcher’s Odd Odes4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail
4.30 in Modern’ Mood
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 Windjammer: Shenandoah |
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.07.08.09.0

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 This is My Story
7.16 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The:
Morgana Case7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Sexes, by Dorothy Parker
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Instrumental Potpourri
8.45 Do You Know?9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright
9.45 Melodies of Victor Herbert10. O Thanks for the Song
10.15 Date with Art Tatum
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: AbeLyman and his Orchestra
10. Hawaiian Happiness11.15 Swing Time11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ee a m
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning MeditationZO Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
Seuss
Daisy)

9.30 A Song For You
9.45 Sweet Orchestral10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Persistent Joker
10.16. Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Musical Alphabet: Wal-ter Glynn, Two Gilberts, Benn
Goodman and Orchestra, CarrollGibbons
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)
3. 0 Louis Levy and His Orch-
estra, with Bing Crosby3.30 Rita Entertains
3.45 Laugh Your Troubles
-Away with English Comedians4. 0 Merry Macs Entertain4.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Windjammer: Bully Forbes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
Reserved
Masters and Their Music
This is My StoryThe Three
A Case for Clevelagd
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1.45 At Close of Day
. O Close down

7

7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. OQ First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Melodies of Month
8.45 The Silver Key
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Patrick Colbert, Bass
9.45
Phil Green and His Orches-
ra
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Diai for Your Districttay
tant
Quiz10.45 On the Sweeter Side

te In a Dancing Mood
12

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.30 Morning Record Review
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
9.31 Song Folio: Ninon Vallin
9.45 Home Decorating
9.50 Melody Mixture
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.16 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Daddy and

paddy7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Wanted Man
hy
ating
Man’s House

7.45 Case for Cleveland:ekeete of Fear
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 In a Sentimental Mood
8.45 Chorus Time9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.32. At the Console: ReginaldFoort
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing ‘in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

At 4.45 p.m. Station 2ZBwill broadeast a programme of
stories especially selected for
the
younger
children.* of

Cyril Fletcher, the English
entertainer, will be heard from
3ZB° at half past three this
afternoon in some "Odd Odes."* 1K ms

A true life story adapted
for radio dramatization is pre-
sented in "This is My Story"from the four ZB Stations at 7
p.m. every Monday,
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